MQR Series Rotary Unions(can combine with electric wires)
G
j6
0
5
0
 se
rie

n
s(ca
n
 co
m
b
in
e
 w
ith
 e
le
ctric w
ire
s)
MQR2-S12 drawing    2 in 2 out,connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
MQR2-S24 drawing    2 in 2 out,connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR4 drawing   4 in 4 out,   connection size M5
MQR4-S12 drawing    4 in 4 out,connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
MQR4-S24 drawing    4 in 4 out,connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR6-S24 drawing    6 in 6 out, connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR6-S12 drawing    6 in 6 out, connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
MQR6 drawing   6 in 6 out,   connection size M5
MQR8-S12 drawing    8 in 8 out, connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
MQR8 drawing   8 in 8 out,   connection size M5
350 351
M
Q

 c
o
m
b
in
e
 w
ith
 e
le
c
tric
 w
ire
s)
MQR16-S24 drawing    16 in 16 out, connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR16-S12 drawing    16 in 16 out, connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
Rings lead color code
Products Level Code
Common Quality Level
Industrial Quality Level

n
s(ca
n
 co
m
b
in
e
 w
ith
 e
le
ctric w
ire
s)
MQR8-S24 drawing    8 in 8 out, connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR12-S24 drawing    12 in 12 out, connection size M5 + 24 wires x signal(2A)
MQR12-S12 drawing    12 in 12 out, connection size M5 + 12 wires x signal(2A)
MQR12 drawing   12 in 12 out,   connection size M5
MQR16 drawing   16 in 16 out,   connection size M5
DPDP
DP